
 

CSB Bank Limited Regd. Office: CSB Bhavan, St. Mary's College Road, Thrissur – 680020, Kerala, India. 
Tel: +91 487–2333020 | Fax: +91 487–2338764 | Website: www.csb.co.in | Email: board@csb.co.in |CIN: L65191KL1920PLC000175 

 

SEC/427/2023                                                                                                                         December 18, 2023 

BSE Limited,  

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai 400001. 

Scrip code: 542867 

 

     National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 

     Exchange Plaza, 5th floor,  

     Bandra-Kurla Complex,  

     Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. 

     Symbol: CSBBANK 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Intimation of Issue of ‘Letter(s) of Confirmation’ in lieu of  Duplicate Share Certificates in terms of 

Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 

Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, read with SEBI / HO/ MIRSD/ MIRSD_RTAMB/ P/ CIR/ 

2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, this is to inform you that the Bank on December 18, 2023, has issued 

letter(s) of confirmation in lieu of duplicate share certificates to the shareholders on completion of the 

requisite formalities and further details of the same are enclosed as annexure. 

 

This is for your information and records. 

 

Thanking You. 

Yours faithfully, 

 

 

Sijo Varghese 
Company Secretary 
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Annexure                        

 

 

Sl. No Name of the 

Shareholder 

Folio 

Number 

Share 

Certificate No. 

No. of 

Shares 

Distinctive Numbers Letter of 

Confirmati

on No. 
From To 

1.  RAPHAEL K T R10216 98461 25 8975135 8975159 TN51705 

2.  RAPHAEL K T R20807 2158 53 4681065 4681117 TN51706 

3.  GEETHA M G31063 
76401 

76402 

100 

62 

6798974 

6799074 

6799073 

6799135 
TN51707 

4.  RADHAKRISHNAN G R21944 138450 100 38537244 38537343 TN51708 

5.  GEORGE P P G04291 143454 39 47110616 47110654 TN51709 

6.  JOBY V J J20181 
127558 

139856 

66 

88 

36425173 

45611066 

36425238 

45611153 
TN51710 

7.  ANTONY C J A33587 
66654 

145547 

100 

33 

5820888 

47439490 

5820987 

47439522 
TN51711 
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