

SEC/427/2023 December 18, 2023

BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001. National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051.

Symbol: CSBBANK

Dear Sir/Madam,

Scrip code: 542867

Intimation of Issue of 'Letter(s) of Confirmation' in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, read with SEBI / HO/ MIRSD/ MIRSD_RTAMB/ P/ CIR/ 2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, this is to inform you that the Bank on December 18, 2023, has issued letter(s) of confirmation in lieu of duplicate share certificates to the shareholders on completion of the requisite formalities and further details of the same are enclosed as annexure.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully,

Sijo Varghese Company Secretary



Annexure

SI. No	Name of the Shareholder	Folio Number	Share	No. Shares	Distinctive Numbers		Letter of Confirmati
			Certificate No.		From	То	on No.
1.	RAPHAEL K T	R10216	98461	25	8975135	8975159	TN51705
2.	RAPHAEL K T	R20807	2158	53	4681065	4681117	TN51706
3.	GEETHA M	G31063	76401 76402	100 62	6798974 6799074	6799073 6799135	TN51707
4.	RADHAKRISHNAN G	R21944	138450	100	38537244	38537343	TN51708
5.	GEORGE P P	G04291	143454	39	47110616	47110654	TN51709
6.	JOBY V J	J20181	127558	66	36425173	36425238	TN51710
			139856	88	45611066	45611153	
7.	ANTONY C J	A33587	66654 145547	100 33	5820888 47439490	5820987 47439522	TN51711